
Кубок Губернатора Брянской области среди юношей и девушек по дзюдо
25.11.2022 - 27.11.2022 г. Брянск

Девушки 48 кг
11 участниковТерехова Алина (Орловская область)1

17
1

Мантулина Евгения (СШОР Русь)9

25
2

Ермакова Ольга (Тульская область)

5

21
3

Гр
уп

па
 A

1

13

29
4

Лихачева Анастасия (Курская область)

3

19
5

Рубцова Дарья (Тульская область)11

27
6

7

23
7

Гр
уп

па
 A

2

Гришкина Александра (Калужская о.

15

31
8

Воробьева Полина (СШОР Русь)

2

18
9

10

26
10

Головина Анна (Тульская область)

6

22
11

Гр
уп
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1

Храмченкова Злата (СШ Брянского р.14

30
12

Дащенко София (СШОР Русь)

4

20
13

12

28
14

Алексеева Вероника (Калужская о.

8

24
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Гр
уп
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2

16
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Терехова Алина (.

Мантулина Е.
17

Ермакова Ольга (.

18

Лихачева А.

Рубцова Дарья (.
19

Гришкина А.
20

Воробьева Полина (.

21

Головина Анна (.

Храмченкова З.
22

Дащенко София (.

23

Алексеева В.

24

Терехова Алина (.

Ермакова Ольга (.

25

Рубцова Дарья (.

Гришкина А.

26

Воробьева Полина (.

Головина Анна (.

27

Дащенко София (.

Алексеева В.

28

Терехова Алина (.

Рубцова Дарья (.

37

Головина Анна (.

Дащенко София (.

38

Терехова Алина (.

Головина Анна (.

43

Ут
еш

ен
ие

Результаты

Мантулина Евгения (СШОР Русь)
29

Лихачева Анастасия (Курская область)
30

Храмченкова Злата (СШ Брянского р-на)
31

32

Мантулина Е.

Ермакова Ольга (.
33

Лихачева А.

Гришкина А.
34

Храмченкова З.

Воробьева Полина (.
35

Алексеева В.
36

Ермакова Ольга (.

Лихачева А.

39

Храмченкова З.

Алексеева В.

40

Ермакова Ольга (.

Дащенко София (.
41

Храмченкова З.

Рубцова Дарья (.
42


